
Milford High School
Eagles Way & Pleasant Hill Rd    Milford, OH  45150-2087
School Phone: 513-576-2208      Home Phone:      Fax: 513-831-8230      trout_m@milfordschools.org

Superintendent
Nancy House

Principal
Josh Kauffman

Athletic Trainers
Mike Thalner, Sarah Kleinfelter

Athletic Director
Mark Trout

Varsity Football (Boys)
2017-2018

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Saturday Aug. 26 @ Oak Hills High School (SKYLINE
SHOWDOWN)

Nippert Stadium 2:00PM

Friday Sep. 01 Dixie Heights High School
(BOOSTER KICKOFF/ALUMNI
NIGHT)

Milford HS Eagle Stadium 7:00PM

Friday Sep. 08 Fairmont High School
(MILITARY/POLICE/FIRE NIGHT)

Milford HS Eagle Stadium 7:00PM

Friday Sep. 15 Turpin High School (JH
FTBALL/CHEER/BAND NIGHT)

Milford HS Eagle Stadium 7:00PM

Friday Sep. 22 @ Loveland Jr/Sr HS Loveland High School 7:00PM
Friday Sep. 29 @ Walnut Hills JR/SR High School Walnut Hills High School 7:00PM
Friday Oct. 06 Kings High School (YOUTH

FOOTBALL/CHEER NIGHT)
Milford HS Eagle Stadium 7:00PM

Friday Oct. 13 Withrow JR/SR High School
(HOMECOMING GAME)

Milford HS Eagle Stadium 7:00PM

Friday Oct. 20 @ Anderson High School Anderson High School 7:00PM
Friday Oct. 27 West Clermont High School

(SENIOR NIGHT)
Milford HS Eagle Stadium 7:00PM
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Milford High School
Eagles Way & Pleasant Hill Rd    Milford, OH  45150-2087
School Phone: 513-576-2208      Home Phone:      Fax: 513-831-8230      trout_m@milfordschools.org

Superintendent
Nancy House

Principal
Josh Kauffman

Athletic Trainers
Mike Thalner, Sarah Kleinfelter

Athletic Director
Mark Trout

Junior Varsity Football (Boys)
2017-2018

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Saturday Sep. 02 @ Dixie Heights High School Dixie Heights High School 10:00AM
Saturday Sep. 09 @ Fairmont High School Fairborn High School 10:00AM
Saturday Sep. 16 @ Turpin High School Turpin High School 10:00AM
Saturday Sep. 23 Loveland Jr/Sr HS Milford HS Eagle Stadium 10:00AM
Saturday Sep. 30 Walnut Hills JR/SR High School Milford HS Eagle Stadium 10:00AM
Saturday Oct. 07 @ Kings High School Kings High School 10:00AM
Saturday Oct. 14 @ Withrow JR/SR High School Withrow High School 10:00AM
Saturday Oct. 21 Anderson High School Milford HS Eagle Stadium 10:00AM
Saturday Oct. 28 @ West Clermont High School West Clermont High School 10:00AM
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Milford High School
Eagles Way & Pleasant Hill Rd    Milford, OH  45150-2087
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Superintendent
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Principal
Josh Kauffman
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Mike Thalner, Sarah Kleinfelter

Athletic Director
Mark Trout

Freshman Football (Boys)
2017-2018

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Wednesday Aug. 23 Oak Hills High School Milford HS Eagle Stadium 5:00PM
Saturday Sep. 02 @ OPEN DATE TBA 12:00PM
Saturday Sep. 09 @ Fairmont High School Fairmont High School 12:00PM
Saturday Sep. 16 @ Turpin High School Turpin High School 12:00PM
Saturday Sep. 23 Loveland Jr/Sr HS Milford HS Eagle Stadium 12:00PM
Saturday Sep. 30 Walnut Hills JR/SR High School Milford HS Eagle Stadium 12:00PM
Saturday Oct. 07 @ Kings High School Kings High School 12:00PM
Saturday Oct. 14 @ Withrow JR/SR High School Withrow High School 12:00PM
Saturday Oct. 21 Anderson High School Milford HS Eagle Stadium 12:00PM
Saturday Oct. 28 @ West Clermont High School West Clermont High School 12:00PM
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